Round - Sun 19 Oct 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Division Pool
M2 E
M2 E
M2 E
M2 E
M2 E
M2 E
w2 G
w2 G
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w2 G
w2 G
w2 G
w2 G
w2 G
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VOSTOK Volleyball Club
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Day

Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025
Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sat 18 Oct 2025

Time

08:10

09:20

10:30

11:40

12:50

14:00

08:10

08:10

09:20

11:40

10:30

14:00

12:50

12:50

Court

Court C3

Court C3

Court C3

Court C3

Court C3

Court C3

Court C1

Court C2

Court C1

Court C1

Court C1

Court C1

Court C1

Court C2

Team 1

Bears Dev
VOLLEYMATES
WESTSIDE

Hi5

WESTSIDE
Bears Dev
Kaizen
Volleybrawlers
VOSTOK
VOLLEYMATES
VOSTOK
VOLLEYMATES
WESTSIDE

Kaizen

Team 2
WESTSIDE

Hi5
VOLLEYMATES
Bears Dev

Hi5
VOLLEYMATES
WESTSIDE
VOLLEYMATES
Volleybrawlers
WESTSIDE
Kaizen

Kaizen
VOSTOK

Volleybrawlers

Accessed at 18 Oct 2025 at 15:05:42



W2 G Sat 18 Oct 2025 15:10 Court C1 WESTSIDE

w2 G Sat 18 Oct 2025 15:10 Court C3 VOLLEYMATES
Mixed B F Sat 18 Oct 2025 09:20 Court C2 Hit n Miss
Mixed B F Sat 18 Oct 2025 10:30 Court C2 Hit n Miss
Mixed B F Sat 18 Oct 2025 11:40 Court C2 Net-Flixs

Mixed B F Sat 18 Oct 2025 14:00 Court C2 Hit n Miss
Mixed B F Sat 18 Oct 2025 15:10 Court C2 Hit n Miss
Mixed B F Sat 18 Oct 2025 16:20 Court C2 Net-Flixs

M1 C Sun 19 Oct 2025 08:10 Court C1 Vostok

M1 D Sun 19 Oct 2025 08:10 Court F1 WESTSIDE R
M1 C Sun 19 Oct 2025 09:20 Court C1 Khalsa

M1 D Sun 19 Oct 2025 09:20 Court F1 Kneed Knew Knees
M1 C Sun 19 Oct 2025 10:30 Court C1 Vostok

M1 D Sun 19 Oct 2025 10:30 Court F1 WESTSIDE R
WR B Sun 19 Oct 2025 08:10 Court C2 YBBY

WR A Sun 19 Oct 2025 08:10 Court C3 The Q

WR B Sun 19 Oct 2025 09:20 Court C2 YTG

WR A Sun 19 Oct 2025 09:20 Court C3 11852

WR B Sun 19 Oct 2025 10:30 Court C2 YBBY

WR A Sun 19 Oct 2025 10:30 Court C3 The Q

Grand Finals - Sat 18 Oct 2025

Sydney Olympic Park Sports Halls

Division Pool Day Time Court Team 1
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Volleybrawlers
VOSTOK
Catloaves
Net-Flixs
Catloaves
Net-Flixs
Catloaves
Catloaves
WESTSIDE
Kneed Knew Knees
WESTSIDE
Vostok BB
Khalsa

Vostok BB
YTG

11852
Duckies
WESTSIDE
Duckies

WESTSIDE

Team 2

Accessed at 18 Oct 2025 at 15:05:42



M2 E Sat 18 Oct 2025 16:20 Court C3 Bears Dev WESTSIDE

M2 E Sat 18 Oct 2025 17:40 Court C3 VOLLEYMATES Hi5
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